pfijmeni, jméno
Abraham Tomas
Androvi¢ Martin
Andrusova Jana
Benes Jaroslav
Benesova Martina
Bilek Stanislav
Bouska Michal
Braumova Lucie
Cach Jakub
Capek Jifi
Carnegova Karolina
Dlouha Katefina
Dlouha Michaela
Dobdova Anna
Dobiasova Veronika
Dokladal Roman
Dokladalova Klara
Dugova Barbora
Fartagova Martina
Fencl Jakub
Flutka Lukas
Haba Tomas
Hajkova Barbora
Hoang Lumir
Hudec Milan
Charvat Jifi
Jankovi¢ Marek
Jare$ Michael
Jefichova Zuzana
Justrova Marie
Kasl Lukas
Kiryanova Julia
Kokoskova Michaela
Kokoskova Radka
Koldova Veronika
Kroc Stépan
Kubal Jifi

Kubal Martin
Kubanova Daniela
Le Bao Lam

variabilni symbol

001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
012
013
014
015
016
017
018
019
020
021
022
023
024
025
026
027
028
029
030
031
032
033
034
035
036
037
038
039
040

pfijmeni, jméno
Loukotova Michaela
Lukacsova Katefina
Machova Linda
Mareska David
Mazur Dominik
Mlada Jana

Mlady Karel

Motejl Jakub
Némecek Miroslav
Ondrasek David
Ondraskova Valerie
Paurova Lucie
Phamova Vlasta
Plackova Klara
Pokorna Pavlina
Prokopova Veronika
Rames Ladislav
Rend| Pavel
Rendlova Lucie
Rozlilkova Lada
Salacova Katefina
Scheffel Tomas
Skuhrova Aneta
Skuhrova Helena
Skuhrova Julie
Svoboda Pavel
Sykorova Lucie
Sinalova Lucie
Skvara Petr
Stroblova Vendula
Svéacha Marek
Tempel Pavel

Toth Lukas

Toth Radek

Trégl Martin
Turfandovova Barbora
Ullik Tomas
Valenta Bedfich
Verner Tomas
Vernerova Barbora

variabilni symbol

041
042
043
044
045
046
047
048
049
050
051
052
053
054
055
056
057
058
059
060
061
062
063
064
065
066
067
068
069
070
071
072
073
074
075
076
077
078
079
080

pFijmeni, jméno variabilni symbol
Vernerova Katefina 081
Vodrazka Jifi 082
Vrankova Karolina 083
Vrba Martin 084
Vrzakova Pavla 085
Vu Viet Dung 086
Vyhnalova Hana 087
Zischka Daniel 088
Zischka Lubo$ 089
Zischka Lukas 090
Matéjka Jakub 091
Bosak Michal 092
Kubanova Pavla 093
Ungerova Alexandra 094
Rohac Ivan 095
Bechyrsky Vojtéch 096
HeleSic Tomas 097
Baxa Radek 098
Pisafikova Michaela 099
Patek Karel 100
Sindler Matthias 101
Nyari Jan 102
Hazmukova Denisa 103
Svobodova Valerie 104
Nguyenova Lucie 105
Pechankova Denisa 106
Dvorakova Vendula 107
Lieber Martin 108
Obst Petr 109
Novakova Katefina 110
T6th Dominik 111
Brana Jakub 112
RamesSova Katefina 113
Belisova Katefina 114
Cerna Klara 115
Migas David 116
Hamza Tomas 117
Hromy Pavel 118
Stréblova Adéla 119
Linhart Lukas 120
Skalicka Tereza 121
Bélina David 122
Vostry Zdenék 123
Eberlova Katefina 124
Hak Kamil 125
Krapka Ondrej 126
Treslova Klara 127
Drbohlavova Véra 128
Jenicek Filip 129
Sicova Katefina 130
Sméja Petr 131
Cach David 132
Super Stars Camp 998
'Hobybadminton 999
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